		[L	Naperio Con			
Form 3160-5 (August 2007)	UNITED STAT DEPARTMENT OF THE BUREAU OF LAND MA	E INTERIO NAGEMEI	T	-	OMB N Expires:	APPROVED 5. 1004-0137 July 31, 2010
		Ru	Farmington reau of Lan	n Hicia Id Mar	5. Leasé Serial No. EIGEMEIL SF	-078204A
	UNDRY NOTICES AND REP	ORTS ON V	WELLS		6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe N	lame
	use this form for proposals ed well. Use Form 3160-3 (A					
	SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other ins	tructions on p	age 2.		7. If Unit of CA/Agreement, N	ame and/or No.
1. Type of Well						
Oil Well	X Gas Well Other				8. Well Name and No. Trieb F o	ederal Com 2B
2. Name of Operator	Concoo Philling Comp				9. API Well No.	45-30140
3a. Address	ConocoPhillips Comp		. (include area co	de)	10. Field and Pool or Explorate	
PO Box 4289, Farming		(50)5) 326-9700)		IV/Basin Dakota
4. Location of Well <i>(Footage, Sec.,</i> Surface Unit H	T.,R.,M., or Survey Description) (SENE), 1875' FNL & 660' FI	EL, Sec. 33	, T30N, R10	w	11. Country or Parish, State San Juan	New Mexico
12. CHEC	K THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICA	TE NATURE	OF NOT	TICE, REPORT OR OTH	ER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	J [TYPE	OF AC	TION	
X Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepen			oduction (Start/Resume)	Water Shut-Off
Subsequent Report	Alter Casing Casing Repair	Fracture 7			eclamation ecomplete	Well Integrity X Other Name Change
Subsequent Report	Change Plans	Plug and			ecomplete emporarily Abandon	A Other Name Change
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	Plug Bac	k	Πw	ater Disposal	
Federal Com #2B. number form MV is State's property coo	npany requests that the subjec This well in part of a COM Ag NMNM 76146 with an effectiv le will need to be changed als I number assiged to this well fo	reement fo e date as 5 o from 316	r both the M /1/80; DK is I 58 to 31758 .	V and I NMNM These	DK formations. The C 73727 with an effective changes are necessai ed is the new plat show	om agreement e date as 6/8/62. The y so that COPC can
14. 1 hereby certify that the foregoin	g is true and correct. Name (Printed/Type Patsy Clugston		îitle	Sr	. Regualaatory Specialist	
h						
Signature 4	they Chips THIS SPACE FO		Date		2/25/2013	ED FOR RECORL B 2 6 2813
				EOFF		TON FIFLD OFFICE
Approved by					FARMIN	
that the applicant holds legal or equi entitle the applicant to conduct opera		se which would	l Off	fice		Date
	tle 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a criments or representations as to any matter with	hin its jurisdict	ion	willfully t	o make to any department or ag	ency of the United States any
manuenon on page zj		A RATA	@			



port			Page 1 of
District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240	State	of New Mexico	Form C-102 August 1, 2011
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720 District II 811.5. First St. Astoria NM 88210	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources		Permit 162990
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720 <u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170		servation Division 5. St Francis Dr.	
<u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462	Santa	1 Fe, NM 87505	FE3 25 2013
WELL I	LOCATION AND AC	REAGE DEDICATION PLAT	<u>r - Factorica Tieli</u> Office
1. API Number 30–045–30140	2. Pool Code 71599	3. Pool Na BASIN DAKOTA (PR	me Bureau of Land Managemen.
4. Property Code 31758	•	rty Name ERAL COM	6. Well No. 002B
7. OGRID No. 217817	8. Opera CONOCOPHILI	tor Name JIPS COMPANY	9. Elevation 6067

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

10. Surface Location

Feet From

1875

11. Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

Feet From

14. Consolidation Code

N/S Line

N

N/S Line

Feet From

660

Feet From

E/W Line

Е

E/W Line

15. Order No

County

SAN JUAN

County

Lot Idn

Lot Idn

Range

10W

Range

13. Joint or Infill

	a second s
Í	Carl Carl
	Same and the same

C₁

UL - Lot

Н

UL - Lot

Section

33

Section

12. Dedicated Acres

317.04

Township

30N

Township

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location(s) or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered by the division.

lu atter

E-Signed By: Patsy Clagston Sr. Regulatory Specialist Title: 2/25/13 Date:

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Surveyed By: Neale C Edward Date of Survey: 10/19/1999 Certificate Number: 6857

C102 Re	eport			Page 1	of 1
`	District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240		of New Mexico	Form C-102 August 1, 2011	
	Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-072 <u>District II</u>	[°] Energy, Minera	ls and Natural Resourc	es Permit 162990	
	811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-972 District III	^o Oil Con	servation Division		
	1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-617	o 1220 S	5. St Francis Dr.	to When it hand he hand	
	District IV 1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 875 Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-346		r Fe, NM 87505	FEB 25 2013	
	WE	LL LOCATION AND AC	REAGE DEDICATION PLAT	Farmington Field Office	
	1. API Number	2. Pool Code	3. Pool Nat	Bureau of Land Managemer	[B.c
	30-045-30140	72319	BLANCO-MESAVERDE	PRORATED GAS)	
	4. Property Code	5. Prope	ty Name	6. Well No.	

TRIEB FEDERAL COM

8. Operator Name

CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY

10. Surface Location

UL - Lot H	Section 33	Township 30N	Range 10W	Lot Idn	Feet From 1875	N/S Line N	Feet From 660	E/W Line E	County SAN JUAN
		1	1. Bottom	Hole Lo	cation If Di	fferent Fro	m Surface	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
UL - Lot	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet From	N/S Line	Feet From	E/W Line	County
	cated Acres 7.04	13. 1	Joint or Infill	14	. Consolidation (Code	<u> </u>	15. Order No.	RCVD MAR 1 '1 DIL CONS. DIV

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

	A DECEMBER OF STREET, S
	No. 1997 (1997) (1997)
	COLUMN AND A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIPTIO
1	
	Constant and the second
	State of the second
1	
1	
	Contraction of the second of the second seco
l l	
	64. (A.S.) (A.S.)
1	State and the second state
1	

31758 7. OGRID No.

217817

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

002B

9. Elevation

6067

DIST. 3

I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location(s) or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered by the division.

E-Signed By: Title:

Date:

Patsy Qugston Sr. Regulatory Specialist 2/25/13

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Surveyed By: Neale C Edward Date of Survey: 10/19/1999 Certificate Number: 6857